

End A final Bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

12

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
Name of work —					
Work to be done —					
Single house near					
transformer pole.					
Agency —					
Agreement no. —					
D. Start —					
D. Completion —					
Abstract of work.					
$\frac{1}{4}$ Setting out pillars —					
T.M.B. p.no —					
Qty —					
@ 2918.51 —					
Rs —					
					5837.00

$\frac{2}{2}$ Clearing & grubbing —					
T.M.B. p.no —					
Qty —					
@ 78573.34 —					
Rs —					6348.00

$\frac{3}{3}$ Cost of 300 cutting —					
T.M.B. p.no —					
Qty —					
@ 103.96 —					
Rs —					1871.00

$\frac{4}{4}$ Cost of embankment with					
1000mm load					
road way —					
T.M.B. p.no —					
Qty —					
@ 2.79 —					
Rs —					675.00

BT Rs, 1950167.00

BT RS, 1950167.10

15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{17}{13}$ Road marking with has applied					
T.M. B p. 10 - 6					
Qty - 48.00 m ²					
@ 886.46 - RS -					42550.00
$\frac{14}{14}$ Pro. & Erection of Road -					
T.M. B p. 10 - 7					
Qty - 3.00 nos					
@ 13044.41 - RS -					39133.00
					Rs. 2031850.00
Add for 457 @ 18% -					365738.00
Add for 457 @ 1% -					20318.50
					27688.00
					Rs. 2425271.00
less then 0.11% below					2667.79
					Rs. 2422603.00
less the previous value					2233881.00
					Rs. 88722.00
					CSP
					28/1
Agenda 12/12/24 PE					
Agenda 12/12/24 AE					

Continuation